
    
 

 

National Youth Orchestra of the United States of America 

Alumni Representatives 

 

The NYO-USA alumni listed below have generously offered to be a resource to new applicants to the program. 

They would be happy to share information about their experience in NYO-USA or offer collegial advice about 

the audition/application process. Musicians are listed below by instrument with their year(s) of 

participation, hometowns, and e-mail addresses. Please be respectful of their time when contacting them and 

continue to address all procedural or technical questions relating to the application, or general program 

inquiries, to nyo-usa@carnegiehall.org. 

 

Violin 

Zeynep Alpan, 2013 

Bethesda, MD 

zzeynepalpann@aol.com  

 

Jason Arevalo, 2014 

Miami, FL 

jasonviolinist@gmail.com  

 

Carson Bohner, 2014 

White Hall, AR 

carson.bohner@interlochen.org  

 

Enchi Chang, 2013 

Belmont, MA 

enchikchang@gmail.com  

 

Matthew Chow, 2014 

Los Altos, CA 

mchow18@amherst.edu  

 

Alexandria Conrad, 2013 

Willow Street, PA 

anconrad94@gmail.com  

 

Akshay Dinakar, 2013 

Prairie Village, KS 

adad2198@yahoo.com 

 

Demi Fang, 2013 

Dayton, OH 

dfang@princeton.edu  

 

David Fickes, 2014 

Peacham, VT 

drfickes@gmail.com 

 

 

Beatrice Hsieh, 2013 

North Wales, PA 

beatricehsieh@yahoo.com  

 

Bronwyn James, 2014 

Seattle, WA 

browniebronwyn@gmail.com  

 

Jennifer Kim, 2013 

Rochester, MN 

jenniferkim717@gmail.com  

 

Julia Kirk, 2013 

Jackson, MS 

kirkju@gmail.com  

 

Benjamin Parton, 2013, 2014 

Sevierville, TN 

benjamminparton@yahoo.com  

  

Evan Pasternak, 2014 

Scotch Plains, NJ 

violin711@gmail.com 

 

Claire Walter, 2014 

Keene, NH 

clairewalter96@gmail.com  

 

Helen Wu, 2014 

Saratoga, CA 

hwu123456@gmail.com  
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Viola 

Erika Gray, 2013 

Wilmette, IL 

erika.gray.viola@gmail.com  

 

Shan Su, 2014 

Richardson, TX 

shan.su11@yahoo.com  

 

Martine Thomas, 2013, 2014 

Rochester, NY 

martinekinsellathomas@gmail.com  

 

Athalie Claude-Lilia Vaval, 2014 

Miami, FL 

anatoleve@aol.com  

 

Cello 

Audrey Chen, 2013, 2014 

Redmond, WA 

audreychen77@gmail.com  

 

Albert Feng, 2013 

Raleigh, NC 

alfeng6@gmail.com  

 

Evan Wood, 2014 

Dover, MA 

ecwood@princeton.edu  

 

Double Bass 

Janice Gho, 2014 

Cupertino, CA 

janicegho@gmail.com  

 

John Mietus, 2014 

Shaker Heights, OH 

Johnmietus@ymail.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Flute 

Jennifer Chiang, 2013 

Tempe, AZ 

jenniferchiang@college.harvard.edu  

 

Kristen Fang, 2013 

Walnut Creek, CA 

fang.kristen@gmail.com  

 

Oboe 

Mark Debski, 2013 

Bethel Park, PA 

Debski.mark@gmail.com  

 

Ryan Roberts, 2013, 2014 

Santa Monica, CA 

ryanjackroberts@gmail.com  

 

Clarinet 

Torin Bakke, 2014 

Lincolnshire, IL 

torin.bakke@gmail.com  

 

Phillip Solomon, 2014 

Montrose, NY 

psclarinet@aol.com  

 

Samuel Sparrow, 2013 

Durham, NC 

samuel.sparrow@gmail.com  

 

Dalton Tran, 2014 

Irvine, CA 

daltontran@gmail.com  

 

Bassoon 

Jordan Brokken, 2013 

Houston, TX 

jordanbrokken@gmail.com  

 

Nathan Kirchhoff, 2013, 2014 

San Gabriel, CA 

fishybassoonist@ymail.com  

 

Blair Shepperd, 2013 

Portland, OR 

bes3@juilliard.edu  

 



 
 

Alto Saxophone 

Chad Lilley, 2014 

Olney, MD 

Chudnik96@gmail.com  

 

Horn 

Leah Meyer, 2013, 2014 

Belmont, MA 

leahemeyer@gmail.com  

 

Trumpet 

Madison Lusby, 2014 

Grapevine, TX 

maddi.lusby@gmail.com  

 

Trombone 

Skye Dearborn, 2013 

Sioux Falls, SD 

skyedearborn47@gmail.com  

 

James Tobias, 2014 

Wynnewood, PA 

jbt@rupskee.com  

 

 

 

 

Percussion 

Micheal Barnes, 2013 

Lawton, OK 

micheal.barnes@ou.edu  

 

Jonathan Collazo, 2013 

Kissimmee, FL 

joncollazo@comcast.net  

 

Karen Dai, 2014 

Chicago, IL 

kdkaren97@gmail.com  

 

Adrian Lin, 2014 

Cupertino, CA 

email.adrianlin@gmail.com  

 

Harp 

Jessica Ding, 2014 

State College, PA 

galaxyharp88@gmail.com  

 

Orchestral Keyboard 

Rebecca Luppe, 2014 

Kalamazoo, MI 

rebecca.luppe@gmail.com  

 


